
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

LA CARRASQUETA

20

200002211

08:30

4270801,00

16/04/2022
Medio Fondo

405955

2

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 75

Hora de Suelta:
196370,00

3075

Real Federacion Colombofila Española

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio O/Cl D ZIf CoefDistClub Puntos

21-234707 17:40:10 1 4092441 CASTILLO CURSACH, JAVIER1/1 D 1 0,0326743,8546 1.000,00CIUDADELA

21-222168 19:12:41 1 4355982 CARRERAS GARCIA,  SEBASTI1/2 D 1 0,0612677,7801 911,17M.MAHONESA

21-222878 19:29:02 1 4358293 MERCADAL CONDE,  NARCISO1/2 D 1 0,0918661,3156 889,03M.MAHONESA

19-162800 07:04:38 2 4059554 BENEJAM ROMEU, JUAN ANTON1/1 D 1 0,1314486,3872 705,43CIUDADELA

19-163173 09:11:31 2 4358295 MERCADAL CONDE,  NARCISO2/2 D 1 0,1530453,2724 650,63M.MAHONESA

21-220799 09:52:46 2 4352596 TANDEM LOZANO - QUEVEDO1/1 D 1 0,1838434,0581 621,32M.MAHONESA

21-222142 19:14:31 2 4355987 CARRERAS GARCIA,  SEBASTI2/2 D 1 0,2143278,4234 389,48M.MAHONESA
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